51
FAX 610-789-7300 800-227-9800
NECC
DELIVERS…
COMBUSTION CONTROLS
NON-PROGRAMMING
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER # S.S. TIMING FLAME RESPONSE SENSOR

4 sec.
MT9010 10 sec.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER # Converts:
60-1764 RA890
60-1765 R4795
ORDERING INFORMATION
RELAY ORDER # VOLTAGE
R4795A1016 120Vac
R4795A1040 220Vac
PURGE TIMERS
ST71A1000 7 sec.
ST71A1042 10 sec.
ST71A1018 30 sec.
ST71A1026 60 sec.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMPLIFIER ORDER # TYPE FLAME
R7289A1004 Rectifying
(green)